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LUNEVILLE

28-29 Septembre 2024

Race, Variété, Couleur Eleveurs

A0499 Géant Papillon Regrot LAMORLETTE Y
B0101 Alaska DUPUCH Sylvie
B0201 Argenté de Champagn LAMORLETTE Y
B0201 Argenté de Champaan PAULIN Alexandr
B0201 Argenté de Champagn RUMMELIN Pasc
B0499 Bélier Regroupement MORES Aurelia
B0499 Bélier Regroupement DENIS Aurélien
B1301 Californien PERRIN Odile
B1401 Chamois de Thuringe AUBERTIN Math
B1501 Fauve de Bourgoane [LAMORLETTE Y
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne AUBERTIN Math
B1501 Fauve de Bourgoane | COURRIER Serge
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne LAVETTI Didier
B1601 Grand Chinchilla GUNTHER René
B2001 Liévre Belge PAULIN Alexandr
B2001 Liévre Belge BOUSSET Jean-Fi
B2101 Néo-Zelandais PERRIN Odile
B2299 Jarres Regroupement GRIMM Jean-Frar
B2601 Lapin Chévre RUMMELIN Pasc
B2801 Sallander AUBERTIN Math
B9801 Races Moyennes Autri KRIEGER Laureli
B9801 Tacheté de Mecklenbc GALLMANN Joe
C0101 Castorex HUIN Christian
C0101 Castorex QUINTE Katharin
C0299 Rex de Couleur Regro BALLAND David
C0299 Rex de Couleur Regro/HUIN Christian

C0301 Satins

GUNTHER René

D0201 Brun Marron de Lorra DUPUCH Sylvie

D0601 Feu Noir
D0604 Feu Feh

D0701 Havane Francais

D0801 Lynx

LAMORLETTE Y
LAMORLETTE Y
VOILQUE Ambre
GRIMM Jean-Frar

D0999 Hollandais Regroupen VOILQUE Mickaé

D1201 Petit Belier
D1201 Petit Belier
D1201 Petit Belier

GALLMANN Joe
DENIS Aurélien
GRIMM Jean-Frar

D1501 Sablé des VVosages
D1501 Sablé des Vosges
D1501 Sablé des VVosges
D9801 Petit Argenté Clair
D9801 Petit Rex

D9801 Petit Rex

E0201 Nain de Couleur
E0201 Nain de Couleur
E0501 Nain Rex

E0501 Nain Rex

E0501 Nain Rex

E9801 Nain Liévre

Total général

SORG Fabrice
VOILQUE Mickaé
LAPIERRE Ludov
DUPUCH Sylvie
HUIN Christian
BALLAND David
VAYLET Nina
PAULIN Alexandr
QUINTE Katharin
HUIN Christian
LAMORLETTE Y
SORG Fabrice
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Sujets Jugés

Sujets
Absents

13

Sujets
Disqualifiés

3

3
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Total Points

-75
231
-75
377
231
391
381
-25
495
80
416
90
90
1085
626
584
1150
604
325
283
225
395
194
421
131
231
1480
237
278
145
415
289
311
849
184
510
1096
184
194
95
94
180
530
315
295
231
-50
258
16981

Moyenne

-25,00
115,50
-25,00
94,25
115,50
78,20
95,25
-25,00
82,50
80,00
104,00
90,00
90,00
108,50
104,33
97,33
104,55
100,67
108,33
94,33
112,50
98,75
97,00
105,25
131,00
115,50
113,85
79,00
92,67
48,33
103,75
96,33
103,67
84,90
92,00
102,00
109,60
92,00
97,00
95,00
94,00
90,00
106,00
105,00
73,75
115,50
-25,00
64,50
87,13
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